9/20/23, 9:02 AM

Rank Fleet SailNo
1st 4.7 208321
2nd 4.7 218535
3rd 4.7 220768
4th 4.7 216237
5th 4.7 223479
6th 4.7 211274
7th 4.7 183145
8th 4.7 214229
9th 4.7 211124
10th 4.7 219634
11th 4.7 216619
12th 4.7 213000
13th 4.7 213526
14th 4.7 216000
15th 4.7 198783
16th 4.7 210978
17th 4.7 186012
18th 4.7 211099
19th 4.7 193264
20th 4.7 208321
21st 4.7 211463
22nd 4.7 211128
23rd 4.7 192697
24th 4.7 189489
25th 4.7 3

26th 4.7 177881
27th 4.7 185991
28th 4.7 214266
29th 4.7 208735

Sailwave results for Laser Connaught Championships 2023 at Wexford Harbour Boat & Tennis Club 2023

Laser Connaught Championships 2023

Wexford Harbour Boat & Tennis Club

Results are provisional as of 15:13 on September 10, 2023

4.7 Fleet

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 29, Scoring system: Appendix A

Club
RStGYC

Royal St George Yacht
Club

CSC/RSGYC

RSGYC

Glandore Harbour Yacht
Club

RSGYC

RCYC & WHSC
RSGYC

RSGYC

Malahide Yacht Club
Malahide Yacht Club
RCYC

RStGYC
Royal Cork Yacht Club
HYC

Royal St. George
RSGYC

RSGYC

Waterford Harbour Sailing
Club

Waterford Harbour Sailing
Club

Royal Cork Yacht Club
RSGYC

Waterford Harbour Sailing
Club

RCYC

Waterford Harbour Sailing
Club

Waterford Harbour Sailing
Club

Waterford Harbour Sailing
Club

Royal Cork Yacht Club

RSGYC

Name
Thea Daly

Caoilinn
McDonnell

Lucy Ives

Marcus Shelley

Eolann Miles

Patrick Foley
Rory Whyte
Jules Start

Emily Cantwell

Glenda Gallagher

Stan O Rourke
Liam Duggan

Grace Gavin

Megan O Sullivan

Harry Dunne

Sergei Vasilev

Sarah Scott

Emma Hanna

Julia McConnell

Max Sweetman

Eve Mc Carthy
Zita Tempany
Isabelle
Passberger
Fionn Hayes
Eimear Quinlan
Rosa O Connell
Ivory

Sarah Clooney

Shane Collins

Kate Flood
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R1
1.0
2.0

6.0
3.0

(11.0)

7.0
(20.0)
12.0

10.0

14.0
4.0
5.0

(19.0)
9.0
8.0

(17.0)
21.0

13.0
(15.0)

16.0
(18.0)
(30.0
DNC)
22.0

25.0
23.0

27.0

26.0

24.0

R2
(4.0)
3.0

(14.0)
2.0

5.0

6.0
9.0
7.0

12.0

(22.0)
19.0
18.0

13.0
11.0
1.0

17.0
10.0

(21.0)
15.0

8.0

16.0
25.0

23.0

(26.0)
20.0

28.0

24.0

27.0

30.0
DNC

R3 R4
3.0 1.0
1.0 (17.0)
2.0 4.0
(30.0 8.0
0CS)
6.0 6.0
5.0 (19.0)
8.0 3.0
4.0 (30.0
0CS)
(30.0 2.0
0CS)
7.0 5.0
9.0 (21.0)
10.0 (30.0
0CS)
15.0 7.0
(17.0) 15.0
(30.0 30.0 0CS
0CS)
13.0 9.0
(30.0 10.0
0CS)
12.0 16.0
14.0 12.0
(20.0) 20.0
18.0 11.0
11.0 13.0
(30.0 14.0
0CS)
16.0 18.0
19.0 (30.0
0Cs)
21.0 (30.0
0CS)
(30.0 30.0 0CS
0CS)
(30.0 30.0 DNC
DNC)

30.0 DNC 30.0 DNC

Total
9.0
23.0

26.0
43.0

28.0

37.0
40.0
53.0

54.0

48.0
53.0
63.0

54.0
52.0
69.0

56.0
71.0

62.0
56.0

64.0

63.0
79.0

89.0

85.0
92.0

106.0

110.0

111.0

120.0

Nett
5.0
6.0

12.0
13.0

17.0

18.0
20.0
23.0

240

26.0
32.0
33.0

35.0
35.0
39.0

39.0
41.0

41.0
41.0

44.0

45.0
49.0

59.0

59.0
62.0

76.0

80.0

81.0

90.0
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9/20/23, 9:02 AM

Rank Fleet SailNo Club Name

1st Radial 219146 HYC Charlie Keating

2nd Radial 219125 RSGYC & MYC Sophie
Kilmartin

3rd Radial 211260 RSGYC Daniel O
Connor

4th Radial 216618 RCYC Andrew
Kingston

5th Radial 220765 Howth Yacht Club Cillian Twomey

6th Radial 217792 Royal St. George Carlos
Casanueva

7th Radial 211119 RSGYC Ava Ennis

8th Radial 216570 RSGYC/WHBTC Becky Lowney

9th Radial 211122 Royal St George Yacht Club Jessica Riordan

10th Radial 214126 WHSC Fionn Lynch

11th Radial 191311 RCYC Michael
Doherty

12th Radial 216111 WHBTC Peter Kenny

13th Radial 212524 Waterford Harbour Sailing Club  Max
Passberger

14th Radial 214128 Waterford Harbour Sailing Club  Robert Jephson

15th  Radial 168849 Malahide Yacht Club William
Chouquet

16th Radial 212113 Wexford Harbour Boat and Peter Doyle

Tennis Club

17th  Radial 212077 RSGYC Seth Walker

18th Radial 219126 Wicklow Sailing Club Michael
Norman

19th Radial 196738 RsGYC Conor Clancy

20th  Radial 190755 Malahide YC / Howth YC Viktor
Samoilovs

21st Radial 166228 WHBTC Tiernan Crotty

22nd Radial 185371 WHBTC Scott Murphy

Standard Fleet
Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet SailNo Club Name

1st Standard 210644 RSGYC Sam Ledoux

2nd  Standard 216711 RSGYC Oisin Hughes

3rd Standard 211467 Royal Cork Yacht Jonathan O

Club Shaughnessy

4th Standard 17 RSGYC Conor Byrne

5th Standard 219127 Cove SC Dan O Connell

6th Standard 212521 RStGYC Gavan Murphy

7th Standard 214263 Malahide Yacht Club  Andrejs Samoilovs

Sailwave results for Laser Connaught Championships 2023 at Wexford Harbour Boat & Tennis Club 2023

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 22, Scoring system: Appendix A

Radial Fleet

https://www.sailwave.com/results/Laser Connaught Championships 2023.htm

R1
3.0
1.0

5.0

7.0

4.0

2.0

10.0
(12.0)
6.0

(14.0)
(20.0)

9.0

15.0
17.0

18.0

13.0

(19.0)

16.0

(21.0)

(23.0
DNC)

R1

(10.0
0CS)

1.0
2.0

3.0

4.0
5.0
7.0

R2
(4.0)
(5.0)

2.0
1.0

(23.0
BFD)

(15.0)

(20.0)
7.0
12.0
11.0
3.0

6.0

(14.0)

(16.0)
9.0

10.0
8.0

18.0
13.0
17.0
19.0

23.0
DNC

R2
1.0

(4.0)
2.0

3.0

(5.0
6.0
(8.0)

R3
1.0
3.0

2.0

(11.0)

5.0

6.0

4.0
8.0
7.0
9.0
16.0

17.0

12.0

15.0
14.0

13.0
(23.0
RET)
10.0

(23.0

0CS)
(18.0)

20.0
19.0

R3
1.0

2.0
3.0
(10.0
OCS)
4.0
5.0
6.0

8.0

3.0
6.0
(14.0)
7.0
10.0
(23.0
BFD)
12.0

9.0

(23.0
BFD)

(23.0
BFD)

23.0
DNC

16.0
23.0
BFD
15.0

13.0
11.0

Total
9.0

32.0

24.0

36.0

31.0

37.0
33.0
39.0
41.0
49.0

54.0

47.0

55.0
63.0

64.0

67.0

63.0

70.0

66.0

73.0
76.0

Total
13.0

9.0

19.0

18.0
23.0
27.0

Nett
5.0
6.0

9.0

13.0

13.0

16.0

17.0
21.0
25.0
270
290

31.0

33.0

39.0
40.0

41.0

44.0

44.0

47.0

48.0

52.0
53.0

Nett
3.0

5.0
7.0

9.0

13.0
16.0
19.0
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9/20/23, 9:02 AM

Rank Fleet SailNo Club

8th Standard 21689

Sailwave results for Laser Connaught Championships 2023 at Wexford Harbour Boat & Tennis Club 2023

RSGYC
9th Standard 170937 Howth Yacht Club John Scott

Rank Fleet SailNo

1
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Rank

N O g~ W N

4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7

Fleet
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7

208321
218535
216237
216619
213000
220768
211274
198783
216000
211124
223479
214229
211099
219634
193264
208321
210978
211463
213526
183145
186012
192697
3

214266
189489
185991
177881

SailNo
198783
216237
218535
208321
223479
211274
214229

Name

Mark Henry

R1 - 4.7 Fleet

Start: Start 3, Finishes:
Club
RStGYC
Royal St George Yacht Club
RSGYC
Malahide Yacht Club
RCYC
CSC/RSGYC
RSGYC
HYC
Royal Cork Yacht Club
RSGYC
Glandore Harbour Yacht Club
RSGYC
RSGYC
Malahide Yacht Club
Waterford Harbour Sailing Club
Waterford Harbour Sailing Club
Royal St. George
Royal Cork Yacht Club
RStGYC
RCYC & WHSC
RSGYC
Waterford Harbour Sailing Club
Waterford Harbour Sailing Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club
RCYC
Waterford Harbour Sailing Club
Waterford Harbour Sailing Club

R2 - 4.7 Fleet
Start: Start 3, Finishes:
Club
HYC
RSGYC

Royal St George Yacht Club
RStGYC

Glandore Harbour Yacht Club
RSGYC

RSGYC

https://www.sailwave.com/results/Laser Connaught Championships 2023.htm

R1 R2 R3

6.0 70 70

8.0 9.0 8.0
Place
Name Place
Thea Daly 1
Caoilinn McDonnell 2
Marcus Shelley 3
Stan O Rourke 4
Liam Duggan 5
Lucy lves 6
Patrick Foley 7
Harry Dunne 8
Megan O Sullivan 9
Emily Cantwell 10
Eolann Miles 1
Jules Start 12
Emma Hanna 13
Glenda Gallagher 14
Julia McConnell 15
Max Sweetman 16
Sergei Vasilev 17
Eve Mc Carthy 18
Grace Gavin 19
Rory Whyte 20
Sarah Scott 21
Isabelle Passberger 22
Eimear Quinlan 23
Shane Collins 24
Fionn Hayes 25
Sarah Clooney 26
Rosa O Connell Ivory 27
Place
Name Place
Harry Dunne 1
Marcus Shelley 2
Caoilinn McDonnell 3
Thea Daly 4
Eolann Miles 5
Patrick Foley 6
Jules Start 7

R4
(8.0)

(10.0
RET)

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
26.0
27.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0

Total Nett
28.0 20.0
35.0 25.0
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9/20/23, 9:02 AM

Sailwave results for Laser Connaught Championships 2023 at Wexford Harbour Boat & Tennis Club 2023

Rank Fleet SailNo

8

9

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
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20
21
22
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4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7

Fleet
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7

208321
183145
186012
216000
211124
213526
220768
193264
211463
210978
213000
216619
3

211099
219634
192697
185991
211128
189489
214266
177881

SailNo
218535
220768
208321
214229
211274
223479
219634
183145
216619
213000
211128
211099
210978
193264
213526
189489
216000
211463
3

208321

Club

Waterford Harbour Sailing Club
RCYC & WHSC

RSGYC

Royal Cork Yacht Club

RSGYC

RStGYC

CSC/RSGYC

Waterford Harbour Sailing Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club

Royal St. George

RCYC

Malahide Yacht Club

Waterford Harbour Sailing Club
RSGYC

Malahide Yacht Club

Waterford Harbour Sailing Club
Waterford Harbour Sailing Club
RSGYC

RCYC

Royal Cork Yacht Club
Waterford Harbour Sailing Club

R3 - 4.7 Fleet

Start: Start 3, Finishes:
Club
Royal St George Yacht Club
CSC/RSGYC
RStGYC
RSGYC
RSGYC
Glandore Harbour Yacht Club
Malahide Yacht Club
RCYC & WHSC
Malahide Yacht Club
RCYC
RSGYC
RSGYC
Royal St. George
Waterford Harbour Sailing Club
RStGYC
RCYC
Royal Cork Yacht Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club
Waterford Harbour Sailing Club
Waterford Harbour Sailing Club

https://www.sailwave.com/results/Laser Connaught Championships 2023.htm

Name

Max Sweetman
Rory Whyte
Sarah Scott
Megan O Sullivan
Emily Cantwell
Grace Gavin

Lucy Ives

Julia McConnell
Eve Mc Carthy
Sergei Vasilev
Liam Duggan
Stan O Rourke
Eimear Quinlan
Emma Hanna
Glenda Gallagher
Isabelle Passberger
Sarah Clooney
Zita Tempany
Fionn Hayes

Shane Collins

Rosa O Connell Ivory

Place

Name

Caoilinn McDonnell
Lucy lves

Thea Daly

Jules Start
Patrick Foley
Eolann Miles
Glenda Gallagher
Rory Whyte

Stan O Rourke
Liam Duggan
Zita Tempany
Emma Hanna
Sergei Vasilev
Julia McConnell
Grace Gavin
Fionn Hayes
Megan O Sullivan
Eve Mc Carthy
Eimear Quinlan

Max Sweetman

Place
8
9
10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

23
24
25
26
27

Place

© 00 N oo o b~ 0N -

N = a4 a4 a a4 a4 A A oA oA
O © 00 N O o~ w N =~ O

Points
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
26.0
27.0
28.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
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9/20/23, 9:02 AM Sailwave results for Laser Connaught Championships 2023 at Wexford Harbour Boat & Tennis Club 2023

Rank Fleet SailNo Club Name Place Points
21 4.7 177881 Waterford Harbour Sailing Club Rosa O Connell Ivory 21 21.0
22 4.7 216237 RSGYC Marcus Shelley OCS 30.0
22 47 211124 RSGYC Emily Cantwell OCS 30.0
22 4.7 198783 HYC Harry Dunne OCS 30.0
22 4.7 186012 RSGYC Sarah Scott OCS 30.0
22 4.7 192697 Waterford Harbour Sailing Club Isabelle Passberger OCS 30.0
22 4.7 185991 Waterford Harbour Sailing Club Sarah Clooney OCSs 30.0
R4 - 4.7 Fleet

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet SailNo Club Name Place Points
1 4.7 208321 RStGYC Thea Daly 1 1.0
2 47 211124 RSGYC Emily Cantwell 2 2.0
3 4.7 183145 RCYC & WHSC Rory Whyte 3 3.0
4 4.7 220768 CSC/RSGYC Lucy Ives 4 4.0
5 4.7 219634 Malahide Yacht Club Glenda Gallagher 5 5.0
6 4.7 223479 Glandore Harbour Yacht Club  Eolann Miles 6 6.0
7 47 213526 RStGYC Grace Gavin 7 7.0
8 4.7 216237 RSGYC Marcus Shelley 8 8.0
9 4.7 210978 Royal St. George Sergei Vasilev 9 9.0
10 4.7 186012 RSGYC Sarah Scott 10 10.0
1 4.7 211463 Royal Cork Yacht Club Eve Mc Carthy 1 11.0
12 4.7 193264 Waterford Harbour Sailing Club Julia McConnell 12 12.0
13 4.7 211128 RSGYC Zita Tempany 13 13.0
14 4.7 192697 Waterford Harbour Sailing Club Isabelle Passberger 14 14.0
15 4.7 216000 Royal Cork Yacht Club Megan O Sullivan 15 15.0
16 47 211099 RSGYC Emma Hanna 16 16.0
17 4.7 218535 Royal St George Yacht Club Caoilinn McDonnell 17 17.0
18 4.7 189489 RCYC Fionn Hayes 18 18.0
19 4.7 211274 RSGYC Patrick Foley 19 19.0
20 4.7 208321 Waterford Harbour Sailing Club Max Sweetman 20 20.0
21 4.7 216619 Malahide Yacht Club Stan O Rourke 21 21.0
22 4.7 214229 RSGYC Jules Start OCS 30.0
22 4.7 213000 RCYC Liam Duggan OCS 30.0
22 4.7 198783 HYC Harry Dunne OCS 30.0
22 47 3 Waterford Harbour Sailing Club Eimear Quinlan OCS 30.0
22 4.7 177881 Waterford Harbour Sailing Club Rosa O Connell lvory OCS  30.0
22 4.7 185991 Waterford Harbour Sailing Club Sarah Clooney OCS 30.0
R1 - Radial Fleet
Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place
Rank Fleet SailNo Club Name Place Points
1 Radial 219125 RSGYC & MYC Sophie Kilmartin =~ 1 1.0
2 Radial 217792 Royal St. George Carlos Casanueva 2 2.0

https://www.sailwave.com/results/Laser Connaught Championships 2023.htm 5/9



9/20/23, 9:02 AM

Rank
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Rank
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Fleet

Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial

Fleet

Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial

SailNo

219146
220765
211260
211122
216618
216111

212524
211119

196738
216570
212077
214126
214128
190755
168849
212113
219126
191311

166228

SailNo

216618
211260
191311

219146
219125
216111

216570
212077
168849
212113
214126
211122

196738
212524
217792
214128
190755
219126
166228
211119

220765

Club

HYC

Howth Yacht Club

RSGYC

Royal St George Yacht Club
RCYC

WHBTC

Waterford Harbour Sailing Club
RSGYC

RsGYC

RSGYC/WHBTC

RSGYC

WHSC

Waterford Harbour Sailing Club
Malahide YC / Howth YC
Malahide Yacht Club

Wexford Harbour Boat and Tennis Club

Wicklow Sailing Club
RCYC
WHBTC

R2 - Radial Fleet

Name

Charlie Keating
Cillian Twomey
Daniel O Connor
Jessica Riordan
Andrew Kingston
Peter Kenny
Max Passberger
Ava Ennis
Conor Clancy
Becky Lowney
Seth Walker
Fionn Lynch
Robert Jephson
Viktor Samoilovs
William Chouquet
Peter Doyle
Michael Norman
Michael Doherty
Tiernan Crotty

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place

Club

RCYC

RSGYC

RCYC

HYC

RSGYC & MYC
WHBTC
RSGYC/WHBTC
RSGYC

Malahide Yacht Club

Wexford Harbour Boat and Tennis Club

WHSC

Royal St George Yacht Club
RsGYC

Waterford Harbour Sailing Club
Royal St. George

Waterford Harbour Sailing Club
Malahide YC / Howth YC
Wicklow Sailing Club

WHBTC

RSGYC

Howth Yacht Club

https://www.sailwave.com/results/Laser Connaught Championships 2023.htm

Name

Andrew Kingston
Daniel O Connor
Michael Doherty
Charlie Keating
Sophie Kilmartin
Peter Kenny
Becky Lowney
Seth Walker
William Chouquet
Peter Doyle
Fionn Lynch
Jessica Riordan
Conor Clancy
Max Passberger
Carlos Casanueva
Robert Jephson
Viktor Samoilovs
Michael Norman
Tiernan Crotty
Ava Ennis

Cillian Twomey

Place
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Place
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15
16
17
18
19
20
BFD

Sailwave results for Laser Connaught Championships 2023 at Wexford Harbour Boat & Tennis Club 2023

Points
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0

Points
1.0
20
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
23.0
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9/20/23, 9:02 AM

Rank
1
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Rank
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14
15
16
17

Fleet

Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial

Fleet

Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial

Sailwave results for Laser Connaught Championships 2023 at Wexford Harbour Boat & Tennis Club 2023
R3 - Radial Fleet

SailNo

219146
211260
219125
211119

220765
217792
211122
216570
214126
219126
216618
212524
212113
168849
214128
191311

216111

190755
185371
166228
212077
196738

SailNo
219146
219125
211119
220765
216618
216570
214126
217792
214128
191311
185371
212524
166228
211122
190755
219126
211260

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place

Club

HYC

RSGYC

RSGYC & MYC

RSGYC

Howth Yacht Club

Royal St. George

Royal St George Yacht Club
RSGYC/WHBTC

WHSC

Wicklow Sailing Club

RCYC

Waterford Harbour Sailing Club

Wexford Harbour Boat and Tennis Club

Malahide Yacht Club

Waterford Harbour Sailing Club
RCYC

WHBTC

Malahide YC / Howth YC
WHBTC

WHBTC

RSGYC

RsGYC

R4 - Radial Fleet

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place

Club

HYC

RSGYC & MYC

RSGYC

Howth Yacht Club

RCYC

RSGYC/WHBTC

WHSC

Royal St. George

Waterford Harbour Sailing Club
RCYC

WHBTC

Waterford Harbour Sailing Club
WHBTC

Royal St George Yacht Club
Malahide YC / Howth YC
Wicklow Sailing Club

RSGYC

https://www.sailwave.com/results/Laser Connaught Championships 2023.htm

Name

Charlie Keating
Daniel O Connor
Sophie Kilmartin
Ava Ennis
Cillian Twomey
Carlos Casanueva
Jessica Riordan
Becky Lowney
Fionn Lynch
Michael Norman
Andrew Kingston
Max Passberger
Peter Doyle
William Chouquet
Robert Jephson
Michael Doherty
Peter Kenny
Viktor Samoilovs
Scott Murphy
Tiernan Crotty
Seth Walker

Conor Clancy

Name

Charlie Keating
Sophie Kilmartin
Ava Ennis
Cillian Twomey
Andrew Kingston
Becky Lowney
Fionn Lynch
Carlos Casanueva
Robert Jephson
Michael Doherty
Scott Murphy
Max Passberger
Tiernan Crotty
Jessica Riordan
Viktor Samoilovs
Michael Norman

Daniel O Connor

Place

13
14
15
16
17
18
19

RET
ocCSs

BFD

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
23.0
23.0

Points
1.0
20
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
23.0
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9/20/23, 9:02 AM

Sailwave results for Laser Connaught Championships 2023 at Wexford Harbour Boat & Tennis Club 2023

Rank Fleet SailNo Club Name Place Points
17 Radial 216111 WHBTC Peter Kenny BFD 23.0
17 Radial 168849 Malahide Yacht Club William Chouquet BFD  23.0
17 Radial 212113 Wexford Harbour Boat and Tennis Club Peter Doyle BFD 23.0
17 Radial 196738 RsGYC Conor Clancy BFD 23.0
R1 - Standard Fleet
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Fleet SailNo Club Name Place Points
1 Standard 216711 RSGYC Oisin Hughes 1 1.0
2 Standard 211467 Royal Cork Yacht Club Jonathan O Shaughnessy 3 20
3 Standard 17 RSGYC Conor Byrne 4 3.0
4 Standard 219127 Cove SC Dan O Connell 5 4.0
5 Standard 212521 RStGYC Gavan Murphy 6 5.0
6 Standard 21689 RSGYC Mark Henry 7 6.0
7 Standard 214263 Malahide Yacht Club  Andrejs Samoilovs 8 7.0
8 Standard 170937 Howth Yacht Club John Scott 9 8.0
9 Standard 210644 RSGYC Sam Ledoux OCS 10.0
R2 - Standard Fleet
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Fleet SailNo Club Name Place Points
1 Standard 210644 RSGYC Sam Ledoux 1 1.0
2 Standard 211467 Royal Cork Yacht Club Jonathan O Shaughnessy 2 2.0
3 Standard 17 RSGYC Conor Byrne 3 3.0
4 Standard 216711 RSGYC Oisin Hughes 4 4.0
5 Standard 219127 Cove SC Dan O Connell 5 5.0
6 Standard 212521 RStGYC Gavan Murphy 6 6.0
7 Standard 21689 RSGYC Mark Henry 7 7.0
8 Standard 214263 Malahide Yacht Club ~ Andrejs Samoilovs 8 8.0
9 Standard 170937 Howth Yacht Club John Scott 9 9.0
R3 - Standard Fleet
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Fleet SailNo Club Name Place Points
1 Standard 210644 RSGYC Sam Ledoux 1 1.0
2 Standard 216711 RSGYC Qisin Hughes 2 2.0
3 Standard 211467 Royal Cork Yacht Club Jonathan O Shaughnessy 3 3.0
4 Standard 219127 Cove SC Dan O Connell 4 4.0
5 Standard 212521 RStGYC Gavan Murphy 5 5.0
6 Standard 214263 Malahide Yacht Club  Andrejs Samoilovs 6 6.0
7 Standard 21689 RSGYC Mark Henry 7 7.0
8 Standard 170937 Howth Yacht Club John Scott 8 8.0
9 Standard 17 RSGYC Conor Byrne OCS 10.0

https://www.sailwave.com/results/Laser Connaught Championships 2023.htm
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9/20/23, 9:02 AM

Sailwave results for Laser Connaught Championships 2023 at Wexford Harbour Boat & Tennis Club 2023

Rank Fleet

1

© oo N o o b~ 0N

www.whbtc.ie/

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

SailNo
210644
216711
17
211467
219127
214263
212521
21689
170937

R4 - Standard Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Club Name

RSGYC Sam Ledoux

RSGYC Oisin Hughes

RSGYC Conor Byrne

Royal Cork Yacht Club Jonathan O Shaughnessy
Cove SC Dan O Connell

Malahide Yacht Club ~ Andrejs Samoilovs
RStGYC Gavan Murphy

RSGYC Mark Henry

Howth Yacht Club John Scott

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

https://www.sailwave.com/results/Laser Connaught Championships 2023.htm

Place Points

1
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RET

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
10.0

www.whbtc.ie/
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